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Product name Lemon Juice 

Product brand Edlyn 

Product codes I00053 I00052 I00051 

Product pack sizes 12 X 300mL 12 x 1L 6 X 2L 

Product description 

A reconstituted Lemon Juice which is equivalent to single strength 

lemon juice.  It contains preservative and added antioxidant.  The 

product can be used in place of freshly squeezed lemon juice in 

recipes and formulations where the presence of sulphites 

(preservative) is acceptable.   

This product is considered as a fruit preparation.  Product is made 

in accordance with good manufacturing practices and FSANZ 

standards. 

Ingredients 
100% Reconstituted Lemon Juice, Preservative (223), Antioxidant 

(300) 

Allergens Sulphites 

Nutritional 

Information 

panel 

 

Nutritional Information Panel 

Servings per package: 12 (300mL), 40 (1L), 80 (2L) 

Serving size: 25mL 

Average Quantity *Per serving *Per 100g 

Energy 3kJ 13kJ 

Protein 0.0g Less than 1g 

 - Gluten Not detected Not detected 

Fat - Total 0.0g 0.0g 

  - Saturated 0.0g 0.0g 

Carbohydrate Less than 1g Less than 1g 

 - Sugars Less than 1g Less than 1g 

Sodium 0mg 0mg 

*All specified values are based on theoretical calculations.  

Country of origin Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients. 

Directions for storage Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening. 

Shelf life 
Unopened bottles have 6 months’ shelf life from date of 

manufacture, recorded as best before. 

GMO status Does not contain genetically modified ingredients. 

Claims 

Gluten Free 

100% Lemon Juice 

Kosher Certified 

Halal Certified 



 

The above information to the best of our knowledge is correct at the time of printing. Product specifications may change without 
notice. Any recommendations if made are without warranty or guarantee since the conditions of use are beyond our control. 
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Quality specifications 

 

 

 

 

 

Quality test Test range 

Brix (°) 6.2 – 8.2 

Acid (%) 4.0 – 5.0 

pH 2.0 - 3.0 
 

Microbiological 

specifications 

Microbiological test Test range 

Total Plate Count <10,000 cfu/g 

Yeast & Mould <100 cfu/g 

Coliforms <10 cfu/g 

E. coli <3 cfu/g 
 

Packaging 

300mL plastic bottles packed 12 per carton 

1L plastic bottles packed 12 per carton 

2L plastic bottles packed 6 per carton 

Distribution Non refrigerated transport 

Palletisation 

I00053  

Cartons per Layer 24 

Layers per Pallet 7 

Cartons per Pallet 168 

 

I00052 

Cartons per Layer 13 

Layers per Pallet 4 

Cartons per Pallet 52 

 

I00051 

Cartons per Layer 16 

Layers per Pallet 4 

Cartons per Pallet 64 
 

EAN 

I00053 

9332216000408 

I00052 

9332216000453 

I00051 

9332216000422 

TUN 

I00053 

19332216000405 

I00052 

19332216000450 

I00051 

19332216000429 

http://www.edlyn.com.au/
mailto:sales@edlyn.com.au
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